
Ambi t Energy, L.P. 

1801 North Lamar Street 

Suite 200 

Dallas, Texas 75202 

TEL 214.270,1770 

am bit energy.com 

August 16, 2010 

SENT VIA UPS OVERNIGHT MBDTENERGY 

James J. McNulty, Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Keystone Building, 2nd Floor, Room N201 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

RE: Application of Ambit Northeast, LLC d/b/a Ambit Energy for an ESG License: 
Docket No. A-2010-2190276 

Dear Mr. McNulty: 

On July 20, 2010, we filed an Application for license to supply electricity or electric generation 
services. Enclosed for filing today are the original and three copies of an Affidavit verifying the 
notices were filed as well as the original and three copies of the newspaper filings as published 
for statewide service in accordance with the Commission's regulations. 

Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me at (214) 270-
1785. Thank you for your time and attention. 

Sincerely, 

Carl Williams 
Director - Business Development 
Ambit Northeast, LLC 
P (214) 270-1785 
F (877) 674-8077 
c wi 11 iam s @amb itenergy. com 

Enclosures 

AUG 1 6 2010 

PAPUBLIC UTIUTY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 



AFFIDAVIT 

State of Texas 
County of Dallas 

Jere Thompson, Jr., Affiant, being duly [sworn/affirmed] according to law, deposes and says that: 

He is the Chief Executive Officer of Ambit Northeast LLC. 

That he is authorized to and does make this affidavit for said Applicant; 

That Ambit Northeast, LLC, the Applicant herein certifies that it has caused the notice of the filing of its 
eiectric generation license application to be published in the following newspapers on 

A 
(date) 

A copy of the notice as it appeared in each of the above newspapers is attached. Noted on each copy is the 
newspaper section (name, number or letter), if applicable, and the page number on which the notice 
appeared. 

That Ambit Northeast, LLC, the Applicant will submit to the Commission the proof of publication from 
each newspaper in which notice ofthe application filing was published as soon as it is available. 

That the facts above set forth are true and correct to the best of his/her knowledge, infonnation, and belief, 
and that he/she expects said Applicant to be able to prove the same at hearing. 

Sworn and subscribed before me this l ( /TW day of A X c y L l S ^ 20 JO 

My commission expires \ "CU b i ffl t K 

RECEIVED 
AUG 1 6 2010 

Au/ieCu) ^ iGaMJ 
Signature of official administering oath 

'"faoif , / 



OATH of PUBLICATION 
In 

THE ERIE TIMES-NEWS 

COMBINATION EDITION 

AMBIT ENERGY 
1801 N LAMAR ST STE 200 
DALLAS TX 75202 

REFERENCE: L0004733 AMBIT PUC 
0001028094 PENNSYLVANIAPUBLICUT 

STATE UF PENNSYLVANIA) 
COUNTY OF ERIE ) SS: 

Rosanne Cheeseman being duly sworn, deposes and 
says that she is the Publisher of the Times 
Publishing Company, which publishes: the 
Erie Times-News, established October 2,2000, a 
daily newspaper of general circulation, successor, 
by consolidation, of the Morning News, established 
January 1957, and 
the Erie Daily Times, established April 1888, 
daily newspapers of general circulation and 
published at Erie, Erie County, Pennsylvania, and 
that the notice of which the attached is a copy 
published, in the regular editions of said 
newspaper of the dates referred to below. 
Affiant further deposes that she is duly 
authorized by the TIMES PUBLISHING COMPANY, 
publisher of The Erie Times-News to verify the 
foregoing statement under oath, and affiant is not 
interested in the subject matter of the aforesaid 
notice or advertisement, and that all allegations 
in the forgoing statement as to time, place and 
character of publication are true. 

PUBLISHED ON: 08/05 

TOTAL COST: 
FILED ON: 

226.00 
08/05/10 

AD SPACE: 73 LINE 

Sworn t o and s u b s c r i b e d b e f o r e me t h i s 

day of/ J l t / J i S j S l J C ' 

W-i- 11 L. 

NOTARY: v j w & r f t t t n ^ 
rnMMnNWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

2010 A f f i a n t : 

NOTARIAL SEAL 
Tami J. Brown, Notaiy Public 

City of Erie, Erie County 
My commission expires April 14,2014 

AUG 1 6 i m 

PENNSY 
UTILITY COM. 

NOTICE 
Application or Ambil 
NorHieast, LLC (d/b/a 
"Ambit Energy") For Ap-
proval To Offer, Render, 
Furnish Or Supply Elec­
tricity Or Electric Gener­
ation Services As A Gen­
erator And Supplier Of 
Electric Power, A Mar­
keter/Broker Engaged In 
Tfie Business Of Supply­
ing . Electricity, And An 

' Aggregalor Engaged In 
. Tfie Business Of Supply­

ing Electricity, To The 
Public In The Common-
wea Ith.. Of _! Pennsylvania, 

-Docket - No. A~2Q10-
2190276. 

On July 20, 2010, Ambit 
Energy filed an.applicar 
tion with the Pennsylva­
nia Public Utilitv Com­
mission ("PUC") for a 
license to supply electric-

. ity or electric generation 
. services as (1) a genera­

tor and supplier.of. elec­
tric power, (2) a bro­
ker/marketer engaged in 
thebusiness of supplying 
electricity, and (3) an ag-

1 gregator engaged in the 
business of supplying 
electricity. Ambit Energy 
proposes to sell electricity 
and related services 
throughout all of Pennsyl-

'>ania under the provir 
sions of the new Electric-

' ity Generation Customer 
Choice and Competition 
Act. 

The PUC may consider 
this application without a 
hearing. Protests directed 
to the technical or finan­
cial fitness of Ambit En­
ergy may be filed within 
15 days of the date of this 
notice with.fhe Secretary 

• of the PUC, RO. Box 3265, 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-
3265, You should send 
copies of any protest to 
Ambit Energy's attorney 
at the address listed1 be-', 
low.- Please include the 

I PUC's "docket number 
on any corresporyied 

Em which is A=50TI Jms: 
Counsel: 

By and througi 
1 Carl Williams 
'Ambit Energy 
ilBOl North Lamar Street, 
1 Suite 200 
Dallas, Texas 75202 
',1-877-262-6248 PHONE 
214-270-1902 FACSIMILE 

(7-1Q28094-NT-5) 



The Scranton Times (Under act P.L. 877 No 160. ]uly 9,1976) 
Commonwealth of Pennsyivania, County of Lackawanna 

AMBIT ENERGY 
CARL WILLIAMS 
SUITE 200 1801 NORTH LAMAR STREET ; 

DALLAS TX 75202 

Account # 522650 
Order # 80334552 
Ad Price: 245.24 

Gina Krushinski 
Being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that she is Billing clerk 
for The Scranton Times, owner and publisher of The'Scranton Times, a newspaper 
of general circulation, established in 1870, published in the city of Scranton, 
county and state aforesaid, and that the printed notice or publication hereto 
attached is exactly as printed in the regular editions of the said newspaper 
on the following dates: 

AUG 1 6 2DW 

08/04/2010 

/y \ -s 

Swom and subscribed to before me 
this 4th day of August A.D., 2010 

(Nolary-Public) 
sdfiJLAAH^yQjW 

— ' ' Notarial Seal 
Sharon Venturi, Notary Public 

City of Scranton, Lackawanna County 
My Commission FxplresFeb. 12, 2V l * 

- M ^ h S T ^ n n ^ v a n l ^ s e e i a t i o n of Notaries 

Affiant further deposes and says that neither the affiant nor The Scranton Times 
is interested in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice or advertisement ___— 
and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as time, place and fi-EGAL NOTICE 

character orpublication are t m e " ^ / t ^ r r - - ^ > U / ) / / l ^ y ! l ^ PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBUC UTILITY 
COMMISSION 

iApplication of Ambit 
Northeast, LLC 
(d/b/a "Ambit Ener, 

J y"} For Approval Toi 
ffer, Fender, Fumishi 

Or Supply Electricity. 
Or Electric Generation] 
Seivices As A Gener-. 
ator'And Supplier Of, 
Electric Power. A Mar­
keter/Broker Engaged 
In The Business Ol 

'.Supplying ElectricitY., 
Uno An Aggregator. 
\Engaged In The Busi-, 
(ness Of Supplying, 
(Efectricity, To The 
•Public in The Com­
monwealth Of Penn­
sylvania, Docket No.i 
A'2010-2190276. 
On July 20, 2010,1 

'Ambit Energy fi l.edi 
an application with! 
the Pennsylvania Pub-' 
lic Utility Commission! 

;{"PUC") for a license} 
(to supply electricity oi} 
[electric generation 
(services as (1) a gen-' 
ferator and supplier of 
lelectric power, (2) a 
i broker/marketer en-
[gaged in the business 
lot supplying electrici­
ty, ana (3) an aggre-
gator engaged in the 

usiness ofsupp lying 
eleclricitY. Ambit En-
orgy proposes to self 
electricity and related 
services throuohout 
all of Pennsyivania 
under the provisions 
of the new Electricity 
Generation Customer 
Choice and Competi-' 

I tion Act. 
'The PUC may consid:! 
jer this application' 
without a hearing.1, 

.Protests directed to] 
_.»the.technical or fman-,, 

'cial fitness of Ambit | 
'Energy may be filed 
i within 15 days of the, 
[date of this notice! 
• with the Secretary of, 
Ithe PUC, P.O. Box1 

13265, Harrisburg, Pfi 
117105-3265. YOL 

phould send •copies oTI 
any protest to Ambit 
Energy's attorney at 
Jthe address listed be­
llow. Please include 
Ithe PUC's 'docket 
Inumber" on any. cor: 
Iresixmdence, wflicn ISI 
I A-2010-2190276. 

By and through 
Counsel: 

Carl Williams 
Ambit Energy 

1801 North Lamar 
Street, Suite 200 

Dallas, Texas 75202 
1-877-282-6Z48 

PHONE 
214-270-1902 
FACSIMILE 

file:///Engaged


No. Term, 
Proof of Publ ica t ion ofNot ice in P i t t sbu rgh Pos t -Gazet te 

Under Act No 587, Approved May 16, 1929, PL 1784, as last amended by Act No 409 of September 29, 1951 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Allegheny, ss C. Mohamed , being duly swom, deposes and says that the 
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper of general circulation published in the City of Pittsburgh, County and Commonwealth aforesaid, was 
established in 1993 by the merging ofthe Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Sun-Telegraph and The Pittsburgh Press and the Pittsburgh Post-
Gazette and Sun-Telegraph was established in 1960 and the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette was established in 1927 by the merging ofthe 
Pittsburgh Gazette established in 1786 and the Pittsburgh Post, established in 1842, since which date the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette has 
been regularly issued in said County and that a copy of said printed notice or publication is attached hereto exactly as the same was 
printed and published in the regular editions and issues of the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette a 
newspaper of general circulation on the following dates, viz: 

05 of August, 2010 
Affiant further deposes that he/she is an agent for the PG Publishing Company, a corporation and publisher ofthe Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, 
that, as such agent, affiant is duly authorized to verify the foregoing statement under oath, that affiant is not interested in the subject matter 
of the afore said notice or publication, and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are 
true. 

COPY OF NOTICE OR PUBLICATION 

PG PUBLIJ 
hereby ackr 
been ftilly p 

Off 
34 Boulevard 
PITTSBURG 

Phone 412 

I hereby certify 
said notice. 

PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBUC UTIUTY 
COMMISSION 

NOTICE 

App l i ca t i on of A m b i t 
N o r t h e a s t , LLC ( d / b / a 
"Ambi t Energy'") For Ap­
proval To Offer, Render, 
Furn ish Or Supply Elec­
tricity Or Electric Genera­
t i o n Services As A Gen­
e r a t o r A n d Supp l ie r o f 
E lec t r ic Power , A Mar­
keter /Broker Engaged in1 

The Business O tsupp l y -
ing E lec t r i c i t y , And An-
Agg rega to r Engaged In 
The Business Ot supply­
ing E l e c t r i c i t y , To The ' 
Publ ic In The C o m m o n - ' 
wea l th Of Pennsylvania, 
D o c k e t N- o . 
A-2010-2190276, . 

On July 20, 2010, A m ­
bit Energy f i led an appl i­
ca t ion w i t h the Pennsyl­
v a n i a P u b l i c u t i l i t y 
Commiss ion ("PUC") for 
a l i cense to supply elec­
tr ici ty or electric genera­
t i o n s e r v i c e s as (1) a 
generator and supplier of 
electric power , (2) a bro­
ker/marketer engaged in 
the bus iness of supply­
ing electr ici ty, and (3) an 
agg rega to r engaged In 
the bus iness o f supply­
i ng e l e c t r i c i t y . A m b i t 
Energy proposes t o sell 
e l e c t r i c i t y and r e l a t e d 
serv ices t h r o u g h o u t al l 
o f Pennsy lvan ia unde r 
t h e p r o v i s i o n s of t h e 
new Elect r ic i ty Genera­
t i o n C u s t o m e r c h o i c e 
and Competit ion Act. 

The PUC may cons id­
er th is appl icat ion w i t h ­
o u t a hear ing . Protests 
directed to the technical 
or f i n a n c i a l f i t n e s s of 
A m b i t Ene rgy m a y be 
f i l e d w i t h i n i s days of 
t h e da te o f t h i s n o t i c e 
w i th the Secretary of the 
PUC, P.O. Box 3265; Har­
r isburg, PA 17105-3265. 
You shou ld send copies 
of any p ro tes t to Amb i t 
Energy s at torney at the 
a d d r e s s l i s t e d b e l o w . 
Please include the PUC's 
"docket number" on any 
cor respondence, wh i ch 
is A-2010-2190276. 

By and through 
Counsel: • 

Carl Williams 
Ambit Energy 

1801 North Lamar 
Street, suite 200 
Dallas. Texas 75202 

1-877-282-6248 
• PHONE 

214-270-1902 
• FACSIMILE 

PG Publishing Conpany 
Swom to and subscribed before me this day of: 
August 05, 2010 

C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A 

CO 
CO 

25 
• Notarial Sea l 

L inda M. Gaertner, Notary Pubhc 

City Ot Pittsburgh, Al legheny County , • 

My Commiss ion Expires Jan . 3 1 , 2 0 1 1 

Member, Pennsylvania Associat ion of Notaries 

CD 

£:«> 
— >: 

- J EC 

O K E C 

(cn-

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS 
Ambit Energy 
Attn: Carl Williams 
1801 N. Lamar St. 
Ste. 200 
Dallas TX 75202. 

To PG Publishing Company 

Total $592.50 

Publ i sher ' s Receipt for Adver t is ing Costs 
JY, publisher ofthe Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper of general circulation, 
ofthe aforsaid advertising and publication costs and certifies that the same have 

PG Publishing Company, a Corporation, Publisher of 
Pittsburgh Post-G^jette, a Newspapercf fieneral Circulation 

By \/fdM^ 1 4 ^ ^ 
ie origina! Proof of Publication and receipt for the Advertising costs in the subject matter of 

Atiomey For 



No. Term, 19 

PKOOF OF PUBLICATION OF NOTICE IN THE WILLIAMSPORT 
SUN-GAZETTE UNDER ACT NO. 587, APPROVED MAY 16,1929 

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA 
COUNTY OF LYCOMING &3: 

B e r n a r d A. O r a v e c Publisher of the Sun-Gazette Company, publishers of the Wiliiamsport, Sun-Gazette, successor 
to the Williamsport Sun and the Gazette & Bulletin, both daily newspapers of general circulation, pubhshed at 252 West Fourth Street, 
Williamsport, Pennsylvania, being duly sworn, deposes and'' says that the Williamsport Sun was estabUshed in 1870 and the Gazette & 
Bulletin was established in 1801, since which dates said successor, the Williamsport Sun-Gazette, has been regularly issued and pub­
lished in the Country of Lycoming aforesaid, and that a copy ofthe printed notice is attached hereto exactly as the same was printed and 
published in the regular editions of said Williamsport Sun-Gazette on the following dates, viz: 

f? ?&fS 

Affiant further deposes that he is an officer daily authorized by the Sun-Gazette Company, publisher of the Williamsport Sun-Gazette, 
to verify the foregoing statement under oath and also declares that affiant is not interested in the subject matter ofthe aforesaid notice 
of publication, and that all the allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are true. 

Q 
> 

LU o 
LU 
DC 

c-J 

CO 

CJ9 

j£L~^i J- oL 

o 
c/> 

t= >: 

£ 

PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBLIC UTILrTY 

COMMISSION 
NOIICE 

Application 
Northeast,' 

•of Ambil 

"Ambit 
LLC •'(d/b/a 

Energy") For, 
Approval • To. Offer, 

'Render^ Furnish Or- Suf}-' 
pty Electricity Or Electric 
Generation Services' As 
A Generator And Sup­
plier Of Electnc Power. 
A Marketer/Broker En­
gaged In The Business 
Of Supplying Electricity. 
And 'An Aggregator En-. — gg. 

S2 — | gaged In The Business 
1~ t Of Supplying Electricity, 

•=> Q • To The Public In The 
O — \ Commonwealth Of 
CJ a t Pennsylvania, ' .Docket 
>_ vtNo.A.2010-2190276. 

5, .On July 20, 2010, Am-
Ogbtt Energy filed an ap-
<j)lication with the Penn-
H sylvania Public Utility 

c j > t Commission ("PUC") for 
—j c IP license to supply elec-
^ L4»icity or electric genera-

<Rion services as (1) a 
generator and supplier of 
electric power. (2) a 
broker/marketer engaged 
in the business of sup­
plying electricity, and (3) 
an aggregator* engaged 
in the business of sup­
plying electricity. Ambit 
Energy proposes to sell 
electricity • and related 
services throughout all 
of Pennsylvania under 
the provisions- of the 
new Electricity Genera-1 

tion. Customer Choice 
a/iff Competition Act. 

SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY 
Swoi 

the / 

to ap.d subscribe 

day of / 

)efore 

20 / O 

Notary PtfMic 

NCTAUALSEM. 
CATHY A. SttXEV, Notary M t f c 

Oty of Wltfcmjport, MnoMtao Courtr 
MyCbmmWonExptrwM«yl5,2011 

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS 
: i 

* . ; • ' • 

To the Sun-Gazette Compaxty, Dr.: 

For publishing the notice attached 
hereto on the above state dates 
Probated same 

Total. 

SHER'S RECEIPT FOR ADVERTISING COSTS 

THE SUN-GJ ^,compSHtIon,Actv'r,u'CB ' hereby acknowledges receipt of the aforesaid advertising and pubUcation costs 
and certifies \$S appLlT wiSSln! ^ folly paid. " 

SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY hearihg^Protesls direct­
ed 'to the- technical- or 
financial fitness of Am­
bit Energy may be filed 
within 15 days of the 
date of this notice' with 

D.V S^ e , a rX 0( the 

PUC, P.O. Box 3265, 
Harrisburg, , • p^ 
17105-3265.' You should 
send copies • of any pro­
test to Ambit Energy's 
attorney at the address 
listed below. •Pipacn •„-

B Y B e r n a r d A. Oravec 



RECEIVED 
Proof of Publication in The Philadelphia Inquirer AUG 1 6 2010 

Under Act. No 160, P.L. 877, July 9,1976 
PA PUBLiC UTILITY COMMISSION 

SECRETARVS BUREAU 
STA TE O F PENNSYL VANIA 
COUNTY O F PHILADELPIUA 

Anna Dickerson being duly sworn, deposes and says 
that The Philadelphia Inquirer is a daily newspaper published 
at Broad and Callowhill Streets, Philadelphia County, 
Pennsylvania, which was established in the year 1829, since • 
which date said daily newspaper has been regularly published 
and distributed in said County, and that a copy ofthe printed 
notice of publication is attached hereto exactly as the same 
was printed and published in the all editions and issues of 
said daily newspaper on the following dates: 

August 5, 2010 

Affiant further deposes and says that she is an employee 
ofthe publisher of said newspaper and has been authorized 
to verify the foregoing statement and that she is not interested 
in the subject matter ofthe aforesaid notice of publication, and 
that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place 
and character of publication are true. 

- Z U U T ^ S 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 5 ' day of 
August, 201-0 

My Commission Expires: 
NOTARIALSEAL 

Mary Anne Logan, Notary Public 
City of Philadelphia, Phila. County 

My Commission Expires 3/30/2013 

Copy of Notice of Publication 

PENNSYLVANIA 
. PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

NOTICE 
Appl icat ion o l Amb i t Nort t iaost, LLC ( d / b / a ' 

"Amb i t -Energy" ) For Approval To Otter. Ren-
dor, Furnish Or Supply Electricity 'Or Electric 
Generat ion Services As.A Generator And Sup­
plier Of Electric Power, A Marketer /Broker En­
gaged In The Business Of Supplying Electricity. 
And A n Agaeegator Engaged In The Business Ot 
Supplying Electricity, To Tho Public In The C o m ­
monwealth Of Pennsylvania, Dockel No, • A-
2010-2130276 . 

On July 20, 2010, Ambi t Energy filed an app l i ­
cat ion with the Pennsylvania publ ic uti l i ty Com­
mission ( "PUC) for a license to supply electr ic i ­
ty or electric generat ion services as (1) a genor'-
alor. and supplier of electric power. (2) a 
broker /marketer engaged in the business of 
supplying electricity, and (3) an aggregator en­
gaged In the business of supplying electricity. 
A m b l l Energy proposes to sell electricity and 
related services throughout all of Pennsylvania 
under Ihe provisions ot the new Electricity Gen­
eration Customer Choice and Compet i t ion A c l . ' 

The POC may consider this appl ication w i th ­
out a hearing. Protests directed to the technical 
or financial f l lness o( A m b l l Energy may be 
filed within 15 days ot the date ot this not ice 
wi lh Ihe Secretary o( Iho PUC, P.O. Box 3265. 
Harr isburg. PA 17105-3265,- You should send 
copies ot any protest to Amb i t Energy's a t to r ­
ney at lhe address llsted below. Please include 
the PUC's "docke l number ' on any cor respond­
ence, which Is A-2010-21B027B. 

By and through Counsel: Carl Will iams 
Amb i t Energy 

1001 North Lamar Street, Suite 20O 
Dalian, Texaa 75202 

1-877-282-6243 PHONE 
214-270-1902 FACSIMILE 



The P a t r i o t - N ^ M C o . 
2020 T e c h n o l o ^ Pkwy 

Suite 3U0 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Inquir ies-717-255-8213 
Now you know 

AMBIT NORTHEAST, LLC 

1801 NORTH LAMAR STREET, STE. 200 

DALLAS TX 75202 

RECEIVED 

. i .r UTIUTY COMMISSION 

THE PATRIOT NEWS 
THE SUNDAY PATRIOT NEWS 

Proof of Publication 
Under Act No. 587, Approved May 16, 1929 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Dauphin} ss 

Recei' 
AUG 1 3 10 

Holly Blain, being duly swom according to law, deposes and says: 

Thatshe isa Staff Accountant of The Patriot News Co., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, with its principal office and place of business at 812 to 818 Market Street, in the City of 
Harrisburg, County of Dauphin, State of Pennsylvania, owner and publisher of The Patriot-News and The Sunday Patriot-News 
newspapers of general circulation, printed and published at 812 to 818 Market Street, in the City, County and State aforesaid; that 
The Patriot-News and The Sunday Patriot-News were established March 4th, 1854, and September 18th, 1949, respectively, and 
all have been continuously published ever since; 

That the printed notice or publication which is securely attached hereto is exactly as printed and published in their regular 
daily and/or Sunday/ Metro editions which appeared on the date(s) indicated below. That neither she nor said Company is 
-.*. t—M—«*«».ci.ihipr.f.mattpr of said printed notice or advertising, and that all of the allegations of this statement as to the time, 

puk tESWAWA^Kc . ^ tion are true; and PENNSYLVANIA. 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

NOTICE 

Application of Ambit Northeost, LLC 
(d/b/o " Ambit Energy") For Approval 
To Offer, Render, Furnish Or Supply' 
Electricity. Or Electric Generation Serv­
ices As A Generator And Supplier Of , 
Electric Power, A Mar keter/Broker En­
gaged In The Business OI Supplying 
Electricity, And An Aaerepator Engag­
ed In The'Buslness Ot Supplying Elec-. 

• tr ic i ty. To The Public In The Common-
wealth Of Pennsylvania, Docket No.' A-

< 2010-2190276. 
On July 20,2010, Ambit Energy filed 

an appllcallon with Ihe Pennsylvania 
Public Uti l i ty Commission ("PUC") for 
a license to supply electricity or electric 
aeneration services as (1) a generator , 
and supplier of electric power, (2) a 
broker/marketer engaged In the busi-
.hessol supplying electricity, and (3) an 
aggregator engaged in tlie business ot -
supplying electricity, Ambit Energy pro 
poses lo sell electricity and related serv­
ices throughout al l ot Pennsylvania un- } 
der the provisions ol the new Electricity 'i 
Generation Customer Choice ond ( 
Competition Act. 

The PUC may consider this appl ied 
tion without a liearlns. Protests directed 

,fo the technical or financial fitness Of 
Ambit Energy may be filed within 15 
days of the date ot this notice with the 
Secretary of the PUC, P.O. Box 3265,, 

tion are true; and 
I knowledge of the facts aforesaid and is duly authorized and empowered to verify this statement on 
. aforesaid by virtue and pursuant to a resolution unanimously passed and adopted severally by the 
>ntnrc: nf thp Raid Cnmnanu anri siihspnupntiv cfiilv rprnrripd in tho nffi^a fnr tho nor-nrri'mn nf nooHc 

thin in 

=saia oy vinue ana pursuam io a resolution unanimously j^aoocu d .u auu^^u o^^.any uy u.c 
Mors of the said Company and subsequently duly recorded in the office for the Recording of Deeds 

Miscellaneous Book "M", Volume 14, Page 317. 

This ad # 0002085077 ran on the dates shown below: 

August 05, 2010 

BQoiJTi 
Sworn to ^nd'subscribed before me this OSkJay 

Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265. You should 
send copies of any protest to Ambit En 
ergy^s attorney ot the address listed be­
low. Please include the PUC's "docket:, 
number," on any correspondence, which 
ISA-2010-21J0276. 

By and through Counsel: Corl . 
Williams . . ,• •-, 

Ambit Energy • 
1801 North Lamar Street, Suite 200 •-

• Dallas, Texas 75202 -• , 
1-877-282-6246 PHONE' 

214-270-1902 FACSIMILE 

Notary Public 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSm/ANIA 
Notarial Seal 

Sherrie L Kisner, NotBry Public 
Lower Paxton Twp., Dauphin County 

My Commlsston Expires Nov. 26, 2011 
Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries 
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KRISTA FLOWERS 
214-270.1901 
AMBIT ENERGY ! 
1801 N. LAMAR STREET 
DA/i^S TX?5202 
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S H I P T O : . 
JAMES J. MCNULTY, SECRETARY 
PENNSYLVAIA PUC 

- 2ND FLOOR, ROOM N201 
400 NORTH STREET 
COMMONWEALTH KEYSTONE BUILDING 

HARRISBURG PA 17120 
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